
Ask one of our team about our daily soups which are served with our freshly baked pesto bread

HOT SANDWICHES*

AMAZING CHICKEN  
Cajun spices, baby leaves, onions with honey mustard and garlic mayo sauces

INDIAN CHICKEN   
Tandoori spice, baby leaves, onions with honey mustard and garlic mayo sauces

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
House blend southern style coating, baby leaves, onions with honey mustard and garlic mayo sauces
 
PULLED PORK
18 hour slow roasted pork leg, baby leaves, onions with honey mustard and garlic mayo sauces

MEATBALL 
Italian meatballs in a house sugo, baby leaves, onions with honey mustard and garlic mayo sauces

BEEFSTORMER
Slow cooked beef brisket in toasted ciabatta with mozzarella, jalapeños, gherkins and tomato served with a 
side salad

BAKED HAM
Honey baked Limerick ham, baby leaves, onions with honey mustard and garlic mayo sauces

FALAFEL 
Chickpeas with coriander and spices served with onions and a tomato and garlic mayo sauce (v)

COLD SANDWICHES*

PESTO CHICKEN SAMBO    
Pesto, chicken, tomatoes, red onion, baby leaves, cucumbers and peppers topped with honey mustard sauce

VEGGIE SAMBO   
Sun-dried tomatoes, peppers ,onion, baby leaves, cucumber with honey mustard and garlic mayo sauces (v) 

GOATIE SAMBO
Goats cheese, salami, baby leaves and honey mustard dressing

* Our sandwiches are made with a freshly baked pitta bread made from our house dough.

SOUP / ZUPPA

4.95

HOUSE SPECIALITY SANDWICHES

AMAZING CHICKEN
Succulent breast of chicken coated in cajun spices on a bed of salad with a trio of sauces*

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
Succulent breast of chicken coated in our own southern style recipe on a bed of salad with a trio of sauces*

FALAFEL SALAD
Freshly prepared falafel sitting on a bed of salad, drizzled with house tomato sauce with a trio of sauces* (v) 

ANTIPASTO SALAD
Selection of Italian meats with a Mediterranean salad, served with house pesto bread

THAI BEEF SALAD
Tender beef served on a bed of leaves with fresh coriander sesame seeds and fresh chillies

GOATS CHEESE SALAD
French goats cheese served on a bed of salad with sundried tomatoes, jalapeños with a trio of sauces*  (v)

SMOKED SALMON SALAD
Oak smoked salmon on a bed of salad with tartar dressing and our trio of sauces*  

All our salads can be served with pesto bread for an extra €1.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

10.50
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9.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

SALADS

SWEET AND CRISPY CHICKEN
Succulent breast of chicken coated in taytos, grilled and drizzled with our spicy house sauce accompanied with 
sautéed potatoes and side salad

MEATBALL PASTA
Freshly prepared prime beef meatballs (Italian Style) smothered in sugo, tossed with penne pasta and served 
with a side of garlic bread and cheese

VEGGIE PASTA
Penne pasta tossed in our house pesto Verde, feta cheese, olives and sun blushed tomatoes, served with a 
garlic bread and cheese (v)

CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD
Blackened Cajun chicken served on a bed of salad, topped with spiced sautéed potatoes and drizzled with 
green pesto and our trio of sauces*

LASAGNE AL FORNO  
Baked Italian lasagne served with a mixed salad 

CHICKEN PLATTER 
Amazing chicken sandwich with sautéed potatoes, served with a side salad (not for the faint hearted)

BEEFSTORMER PLATTER 
Same as above but with a beef sandwich

*Trio of sauces: Honey mustard, garlic mayonnaise, balsamic reduction
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MAIN COURSES

11.00

11.00

ROLLER

PIZZA 

Chicken, cheese and garlic mayo
Sundried tomatoes, olives, feta cheese, honey mustard mayo (v)

8.50
8.50

Pizza

TOPPINGS
Ham, Mushroom, Onion, Salami, Pepperoni, Olives, Peppers, Jalapeño, Chicken, Pineapple, Sweetcorn

HAWAIIAN       PEPPERONI      VEGGIE (V)    
Ham, mushroom, pineapple   Ham & pepperoni  Peppers, onions, mushrooms & tomatoes

FLAT BREAD    
A Flatbread is like a pizza but oval shaped and covered in mouth watering toppings

Onion jam and goats cheese (v)   
Salami parmesan and rocket 

Combo ( A little bit of all )                    

12.00

9.00
9.00

10.00

Seasoned Sauteéd Potatoes
Salad Bowl
Pesto Bread           
Sesame Seed Bread
Garlic Bread 
Garlic and cheese bread
Garlic Mayo  
Honey Mustard Mayo
Balsamic Reduction   

SIDES

3.00
4.00
2.50
2.50
5.00
5.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

See our large selection of home made delights on the 
counter. All are freshly prepared using only the finest 
baking ingredients.

DESSERTS

All our coffee beans are ethically produced using 
sustainable methods in conjuction with KoFFy master 
roasters of Ireland.

Regular coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latté
Mocha
Double espresso

Regular tea
Peppermint tea
Green tea
Berry tea
Chamomile tea
Chai  lattee  

COFFEE / TEA

2.65
2.50

2.75
2.75
2.85
2.75

2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.65

DRINKS
Still Water 
Sparkling Water
Soft Drinks
S. Pelligrino Soft Drinks
Apple Juice
Orange Juice

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50FLATBREAD



BISTRO

BISTRO

Having spent over thirty years in 
the catering industry we wanted to 
build a space where people could 
eat delicious food made of the finest 
ingredients, quickly and affordably.

We strive to make all our foods 
balanced with fantastic flavours. 

All our sauces, dressings and breads 
are prepared in house each day and 
this is guaranteed to bring the 
natural mouth watering flavours 
from source to palate each time. 

Food should be enjoyed and never 
rushed. So sit back relax and enjoy 
your time with us. 

Tel: 083 4512226 
Denmark Street, Limerick
www.papazbistro.com

At Papa’z we know that kids are your most important treasures, so with this in mind we 
only serve the freshest and finest foods with no artificial additives or preservatives to help 

them grow.

MEATBALL PASTA 
Fresh prime beef meatball served on a bed of penne pasta 

PASTA AND SAUCE
Penne pasta with house tomato sauce, with or without cheese 

PIZZA
Choice of pizza (proper Italian mini pizza)

KIDS MENU

4.50

4.00

5.00

All our dressings and sauces are available to take home, just ask one of our team. These 
include  chutneys, pesto and our salad accompaniments.


